Appointment

From: Kelly Asper [kelly@aspermail.com]

Sent: 9/3/2020 8:01:51 AM

To: Tunisia Johnson [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=5cce0adb5f644011926513a171a9c9b9-Tunisia Johnso]; Maria Barba

[/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=59779f31f72a4c94aaebf1fd620293b2-Maria Barba]; Sidia Landaverde

[/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=37bc6a40f55646e58bd3d48d43dcdfe6-Sidia Landaver]; Kathy Ares

[/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=364f879db2614199a2670a91788e963c-Kathy Ares]

Subject: 8:00 - 9:30 am Construction Network -- City of Inglewood: people-mover and Clippers Stadium projects

Long Beach Airport Marriott - 4700 Airport Plaza Drive, Long Beach, CA 90815

Start: 4/27/2021 8:00:00 AM **End**: 4/27/2021 9:30:00 AM

Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: (none)